
Coaches:

Timothy Daughton
Larry Laszlo
Anthony Morris
Dylan Pereiras

 Liverpool
(B) V Crew

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 16, 2020 Mon Practice (Boys' Varsity Crew
Practice) N/A 6:30

PM
8:30
PM TBD

Mar 17, 2020 Tue Practice (Boys' Varsity Crew
Practice) N/A 6:30

PM
8:30
PM TBD

Mar 18, 2020 Wed Practice (Crew Booster Club
Meeting) N/A 6:00

PM
7:00
PM TBD

Mar 18, 2020 Wed Practice (Boys' Varsity Crew
Practice) N/A 6:30

PM
8:30
PM TBD

Mar 19, 2020 Thu Practice (Boys' Varsity Crew
Practice) N/A 6:30

PM
8:30
PM TBD

Mar 20, 2020 Fri Practice (Boys' Varsity Crew
Practice) N/A 6:30

PM
8:30
PM TBD

Mar 22, 2020 Sun Practice (CHARGERS Row in
the Snow Erg Challenge) N/A 10:30

AM
2:00
PM TBD

Mar 23, 2020 Mon Practice (Boys' Varsity Crew
Practice) N/A 6:30

PM
8:30
PM TBD

Mar 24, 2020 Tue Practice (Boys' Varsity Swim
Test) N/A 3:30

PM
4:30
PM TBD

Mar 25, 2020 Wed Practice (Boys' Varsity Crew
Practice) N/A 6:30

PM
8:30
PM TBD

Mar 26, 2020 Thu Practice (Boys' Varsity Crew
Practice) N/A TBD TBD

Mar 27, 2020 Fri Practice (Boys' Varsity Crew
Practice) N/A TBD TBD

CANCELLED May
16, 2020 Sat Regular Season (Charger

Invite) Hyde Park TBD TBD L
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